
School Dates for 2024
Please see below for 2024 term dates and pupil free days (school

development days).

Term 1 (9 weeks)
Wednesday 31st January - Thursday 28th March

Staff commence - 29th January
Students commence - 31st January 

Labour Day Public Holiday - 4th March (Monday Week 6)
Pupil Free Day - 5th March (Tuesday Week 6)
 Holidays start - Friday 29th March (Good Friday)

Term 2 (11 weeks)
Monday 15th April - Friday 28th June

Staff & Students commence - Monday 15th April 
ANZAC Public Holiday - 25th April (Thursday Week 2)

Pupil Free Day - 31st May (Friday Week 7)
WA Day Public Holiday - 3rd June (Monday Week 8)

Holidays start - Saturday 29th June

Term 3 (10 weeks) 
Monday 15th July - Friday 20th September

Staff & Students commence Monday 15th July
Pupil Free Day (Newdegate Field Day) - 4th September (Wednesday Week 8)

Holidays start - Saturday 21st September

Term 4 (10 weeks) 
Monday 7th October - Thursday 12th December

Staff & Students commence Monday 7th October 
Holidays start - Friday 13th December

 


